
 
 

 

Спортивный Олимпийский Центр “Сярхядчи” 

 

Место Гимнастическая 
дисциплина 

Тренер Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Суббота 

Спортивный 
Олимпийский 

Центр 
“Сярхядчи” 

Художественная 
гимнастика  

Алла 
Власова 

 
09:00-12:00 

16:00-20:00 

 

 

 

09:00-12:00 

16:00-20:00 
 

09:00-12:00 

16:00-20:00 

Женская 
Спортивная 
гимнастика 

Сабина 
Баширова 

14.00-15.30  14.00-15.30    

 


